

**Apache Corporation** 6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 Tulsa, OK 74136

30.025-38876

EW Walden #10 Lea County, New Mexico N-15-225-37e 330/5 + 2250/W

438	4.38	1	1.75	7.67	7.67
910	4.72	1/4	0.44	2.07	9.73
1134	2.24	3/4	1.31	2.94	12.67
1568	4.34	3/4	1.31	5.70	18.37
1780	2.12	1 1/2	2.63	5.57	23.93
2038	2.58	1 1/2	2.63	6.77	30.70
2337	2.99	3	5.25	15.70	46.40
2508	1.71	3 1/4	5.69	9.73	56.13
2765	2.57	2 1/2	4.38	11.24	67.37
3065	3.00	2 1/4	3.94	11.81	79.18
3365	3.00	1 3/4	3.06	9.19	88.37
3793	4.28	1	1.75	7.49	95.86
4220	4.27	1	1.75	7.47	103.33
4648	4.28	1	1.75	7.49	110.82
5076	4.28	1	1.75	7.49	118.31
5547	<b>'</b> 4.71	1	1.75	8.24	126.56
5932	3.85	1	1.75	6.74	133.29
6361	4.29	3/4	1.31	5.63	138.92
6701	3.40	3/4	1.31	4.46	143.39

